AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

AWB AMENDMENT 48.000 1.00 48.000 0.00 176.400

1,030.00 0.00 3,785.25

Total Amount in USD: 1,030.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,785.25

USD One Thousand And Thirty Only

AED Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Five And Twenty Five Fils Only